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125 Crotone (KR) 0,900 Km.
Seconda Manche 25/10/2015 16:00 . ..-...
Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:59:44 . .
.
Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
14 53.166 +6.822 16:11:44.880
(211) DEL COCO MATTEO 15 55.218 +8.874 16:12:40.098 (911) GOSTINELLO ROBERTO
1 16:00:30.034 1 16:00:42.321
2 16:01:16.056 (155) MARINELLI ENRICO 2 16:01:34.332
3 46.180 +0.158 16:02:02.236 1 16:00:38.334 3 54.549 +2.538 16:02:28.881
4 47.243 +1.221 16:02:49.479 2 53.000 +2.237 16:01:31.334 4 56.455 +4.444 16:03:25.336
5 47.410 +1.388 16:03:36.889 3 51.446 +0.683 16:02:22.780 5 53.665 +1.654 16:04:19.001
6 49.013 +2.991 16:04:25.902 4 54.318 +3.555 16:03:17.098 6 1:08.238 +16.227 16:05:27.239
7 49.823 +3.801 16:05:15.725 5 51.926 +1.163 16:04:09.024 7 55.828 +3.817 16:06:23.067
8 47.595 +1.573 16:06:03.320 6 51.767 +1.004 16:05:00.791 8 1:06.063 +14.052 16:07:29.130
9 48.937 +2.915  16:06:52.257 7 16:05:51.554 9 58.630 +6.619  16:08:27.760
10 47.391 +1.369 16:07:39.648 8 52.028 +1.265 16:06:43.582 10 57.303 +5.292 16:09:25.063
11 51.230 +5.208 16:08:30.878 9 51.792 +1.029 16:07:35.374 11 56.065 +4.054 16:10:21.128
12 51.916 +5.894 16:09:22.794 10 53.531 +2.768 16:08:28.905 12 58.704 +6.693 16:11:19.832
13 50.294 +4.272 16:10:13.088 11 52.496 +1.733 16:09:21.401 13 56.479 +4.468 16:12:16.311
14 50.525 +4.503 16:11:03.613 12 54.148 +3.385 16:10:15.549
15 49.733 +3.711 16:11:53.346 13 52.353 +1.590 16:11:07.902 (69) GRECO RAUL
14 52.367 +1.604 16:12:00.269 1 16:01:20.980
(35) LENTINI ALESSANDRO 2 58.877 +1.007 16:02:19.857
1 16:00:35.008 (51) ARMILLOTTA CARLO 3 16:03:17.727
2 50.531 +4.547 16:01:25.539 1 16:00:43.191 4 1:06.527 +8.657 16:04:24.254
3 48.451 +2.467 16:02:13.990 2 53.000 +2.146 16:01:36.191 5 1:01.873 +4.003 16:05:26.127
4 16:02:59.974 3 51.297 +0.443 16:02:27.488 6 59.507 +1.637 16:06:25.634
5 47.662 +1.678 16:03:47.636 4 51.689 +0.835 16:03:19.177 7 1:02.161 +4.291 16:07:27.795
6 48.306 +2.322 16:04:35.942 5 52.186 +1.332 16:04:11.363 8 59.577 +1.707 16:08:27.372
7 50.605 +4.621 16:05:26.547 6 52.405 +1.551 16:05:03.768 9 1:00.598 +2.728 16:09:27.970
8 48.131 +2.147 16:06:14.678 7 54.784 +3.930 16:05:58.552 10 1:03.439 +5.569 16:10:31.409
9 49.066 +3.082 16:07:03.744 8 51.208 +0.354 16:06:49.760 1 1:00.942 +3.072 16:11:32.351
10 50.734 +4.750 16:07:54.478 9 53.942 +3.088 16:07:43.702 12 1:04.599 +6.729 16:12:36.950
1 49.600 +3.616 16:08:44.078 10 52.047 +1.193 16:08:35.749
12 49.168 +3.184 16:09:33.246 u 51.275 +0.421 16:09:27.024 (11) GABALLO MICHELE
13 52.799 +6.815 16:10:26.045 12 52.700 +1.846 16:10:19.724 1 16:00:39.254
14 51.030 +5.046 16:11:17.075 13 51.163 +0.309 16:11:10.887 2 52.833 +4.837 16:01:32.087
15 51.913 +5.929 16:12:08.988 14 50.854 16:12:01.741 3 51.802 +3.806 16:02:23.889
4 51.253 +3.257 16:03:15.142
(8) MANCUSO GIULIANO (316) SANTAPAOLA SALVATORE 5 49.955 +1.959 16:04:05.097
1 16:00:35.718 1 16:00:37.331 6 48.046 +0.050 16:04:53.143
2 50.595 +2.826 16:01:26.313 2 16:01:29.511 7 48.148 +0.152 16:05:41.291
3 48.528 +0.759 16:02:14.841 3 52.501 +0.321 16:02:22.012 8 16:06:29.287
4 16:03:02.610 4 52.304 +0.124 16:03:14.316 9 49.957 +1.961 16:07:19.244
5 58.001 +10.232 16:04:00.611 5 54.039 +1.859 16:04:08.355 10 51.263 +3.267 16:08:10.507
6 49.676 +1.907 16:04:50.287 6 53.609 +1.429 16:05:01.964 11 49.982 +1.986 16:09:00.489
7 48.477 +0.708 16:05:38.764 7 52.576 +0.396 16:05:54.540 12 50.300 +2.304 16:09:50.789
8 48.785 +1.016 16:06:27.549 8 52.726 +0.546 16:06:47.266 13 52.798 +4.802 16:10:43.587
9 48.263 +0.494 16:07:15.812 9 56.357 +4.177 16:07:43.623 14 56.435 +8.439 16:11:40.022
10 49.499 +1.730 16:08:05.311 10 53.582 +1.402 16:08:37.205 15 51.903 +3.907 16:12:31.925
11 49.254 +1.485 16:08:54.565 11 53.047 +0.867 16:09:30.252
12 49.460 +1.691 16:09:44.025 12 55.362 +3.182 16:10:25.614 (38) MILANI MIRKO
13 49.837 +2.068 16:10:33.862 13 55.703 +3.523 16:11:21.317 1 16:00:32.790
14 50.940 +3.171 16:11:24.802 14 57.598 +5.418 16:12:18.915 2 51.355 +4.633 16:01:24.145
15 52.237 +4.468 16:12:17.039 3 52.144 +5.422 16:02:16.289
(99) PANARELLO ALESSIO 4 16:03:03.011
(109) MILANI LUCA 1 16:00:40.161 5 51.477 +4.755 16:03:54.488
1 16:00:34.168 2 52.748 +0.767 16:01:32.909 6 48.904 +2.182 16:04:43.392
2 50.112 +3.768 16:01:24.280 3 52.363 +0.382 16:02:25.272 7 48.739 +2.017 16:05:32.131
3 47.844 +1.500 16:02:12.124 4 52.962 +0.981 16:03:18.234 8 49.033 +2.311 16:06:21.164
4 16:02:58.468 5 52.099 +0.118 16:04:10.333 9 49.629 +2.907 16:07:10.793
5 59.105 +12.761  16:03:57.573 6 16:05:02.314 10 1:11.697 +24.975  16:08:22.490
6 50.617 +4.273 16:04:48.190 7 52.567 +0.586 16:05:54.881 1 52.767 +6.045 16:09:15.257
7 49.887 +3.543 16:05:38.077 8 1:04.263 +12.282 16:06:59.144 12 2:26.784 +1:40.062 16:11:42.041
8 48.554 +2.210 16:06:26.631 9 54.931 +2.950 16:07:54.075 13 1:16.801 +30.079 16:12:58.842
9 50.977 +4.633 16:07:17.608 10 58.169 +6.188 16:08:52.244
10 56.574 +10.230 16:08:14.182 1n 54.856 +2.875 16:09:47.100
11 52.115 +5.771 16:09:06.297 12 54.847 +2.866 16:10:41.947
12 51.458 +5.114 16:09:57.755 13 53.826 +1.845 16:11:35.773
13 53.959 +7.615 16:10:51.714 14 55.332 +3.351 16:12:31.105
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